IMPORTANT!!!! - RETURN WITH YOUR CHECK



Affiliate__

Payable to: Ohio FFA Alumni Association P.O. Box 18778 Fairfield, OH 45018-0778 (Due November 30 of each year)



Ohio FFA Alumni Affiliate Renewal and Roster Information

Please complete the following and return with your dues. This information will make it possible for us to better serve your affiliate. Thank you for the assistance.

resident
-Mail
1embership Chairman
hone#
-Mail
Ohio is a 100% Participant of the National FFA Alumni Affiliate Membership Program
\$100.00 State Affiliate Dues (required)
\$100.00 National Affiliate Dues (waived only if you have 25 or more Life Time Memberships)
lease identify the person that you want official mailings to go to. If no contact is identified, nailings will go to the agriculture education teacher.
rimary contact
ddress
ity/Zip
hone
mail
Reminder: The National FFA Alumni Association no longer allows the state to process or forward your local Roster to them unless dues have been paid to the state alumni association. By not paying your FFA Alumni Affiliate dues to the state and national associations, it greatly affects the state and national membership count, and decreases the dollar amount national returns for leadership activities, such as the WLC scholarships. Contact Ron if you are unable to meet deadline.

ohioffaalumni.org

(State use only) Roster checked _____ Check included _____ Entered ___